

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.12891 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08-12-2025	<u>VN, J</u> Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended for a further period of eight (8) weeks. Post this case on 05.01.2026. <u>VN, J</u> IS	